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
on Crocker Avenue, with suspect information.

Carmel area: Someone entered a residence on Valley Way
and stole numerous items.

Big Sur: Victim reported the theft of items valued at $2,558
from a business. The theft occurred between June 25 and Aug.
3. No suspect information.

Carmel Valley: A Salinas resident was stopped on Carmel
Valley Road at Carmel Middle School for a vehicle code viola-
tion. The driver was arrested for DUI.

Carmel Valley: Responded to a domestic dispute in Carmel
Valley Village.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 31

Carmel-by-the-Sea: A 31-year-old male was stopped on
Ocean Avenue at 0010 hours for a CVC violation and arrested
for DUI.

Carmel-by-the-Sea: Caregiver reported ongoing verbal
abuse of an elderly female who lives on Casanova Street north
of Ocean Avenue. Wanted to document an incident and have the
situation investigated.

Pacific Grove: Weldon Grove Place resident reported a boy-
hood friend from about 60 years ago has recently been calling
and leaving threatening voice messages on his work answering
machine. Contacted the elderly man, who claimed the resident
assaulted him as a child. The male has suffered brain injuries.
Officer contacted Las Vegas P.D. and requested a welfare check
of the man.

Pacific Grove: Spray-paint vandalism at Lovers Point. No
leads. Photos taken.

Pacific Grove: Juvenile given permission to walk home, as
he was sick at school. Juvenile did not go directly home to
Arkwright Court and was located at a shopping center.

Pacific Grove: Females and one 18-year-old male were
located outside a car on Lawton. All three subjects gave the offi-
cer permission to search their person. The male gave permission
to search his car. On one of the females, and in the male’s car,
the officer found smoking devices. None of them had a medici-

Mike Jashinski
831.236.8913
DRE #01419985

MikeJashinski.com
Sotheby’s
INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Major Price Reduction!
$1,850,000

OPEN SATURDAY 2 ­ 4
25080 Hatton Road, Carmel

Situated in Carmel’s finest estate neigh­
borhood, the Whitehouse transports us
to a bygone era of family gatherings,
lawn parties and treasured memories.
Filled with sunshine, this lovely residence
blends graceful Cape Cod architecture
with casual California style. 

4 bedrooms | 4 ½ baths + 
1 bed/bath guest house

“The Whitehouse”
www.25080Hatton.com

Sotheby’s
INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Upon passing the Carmel Stone gate you will have entered into this peaceful and private Tuscan

Estate, on 10+ acres with all of nature surrounding you, a convenient, sunny, mid-valley Carmel

location. You are only minutes away from many fine Wineries, Coffee houses, Fine and Casual

dining & Shopping. Take a stroll along Carmel Beach or enjoy a round of golf on one of

Peninsula’s world renowned golf courses. The finest of craftsmanship throughout, the magnifi-

cent living room boasts 25 foot vaulted ceilings with hand distressed beams and a huge stone

fireplace, 6,000 sq. ft., 6 bedrooms, 6 full baths, 2 half baths, media room, library, gourmet

kitchen, 4 fireplaces, 3-car garage, radiant heat, and picture perfect views. $4,950,000

For more information or private showing call 831-626-2626
View more photos and additional information at www.BellaCarmel.com

L ARRY, MARK & ROBIN
DRE# 00630874, 01233599, 01518311

Top 2% In Real Estate Sales Nationally

831.626.2626 - Sold@lmrofsothebys.com

C A R M E L

Bella Carmel
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CARMEL VALLEY

CARMEL HIGHLANDS

See OPEN HOUSES page 11RE
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HOUSES
This Weekend’s

September 15 - 16

OPEN HOUSES

CARMEL
$499,000 3bd 3ba Sa 2-4
4000 Rio Rd #74 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 601-5313
$689,000 2bd 2.5ba Su 2-4
3850 Rio Road #9 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$728,000 3bd 2ba Sa 12-3 Su 11-3
25717 Flanders Place Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$759,000 2bd 2ba Su 12-2
NE Corner Ocean & Carpenter Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$895,000 2bd 2ba Sa 2-4:30
24641 Guadalupe St Carmel
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
2 Sleepy Hollow Drive Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$1,585,000 5bd 6.5ba Su 11-1 by Appt
2 Sleepy Hollow Drive Carmel Valley
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572
$1,695,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa 2-4
7020 VALLEY KNOLL ROAD Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$1,795,000 3bd 2.5ba Sa 1-4
320 El Caminito Road Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$1,795,000 3bd 2.5ba Su 1-4
320 El Caminito Road Carmel Valley
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222



September 14, 2012    Carmel Pine Cone Real Estate     11 RE

Looking for 
Your Dream home in Carmel, 
Pebble Beach,  Carmel Valley

or Big Sur?
• 

Make your first stop 
The Carmel Pine Cone’s 
Real Estate Section ...

•

It’s where Buyers and Sellers Meet!

See HOUSES page 14RE

OPEN HOUSES
From page 10RE

CARMEL VALLEY

PACIFIC GROVE
$479,000 2bd 2ba Sa Su 1-3
810 Lighthouse Avenue # 307 Pacific Grove
J.R. Rouse Real Estate 920-8256
$485,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-4
732 Grove Street Pacific Grove
Fireside Realty 408-489-6346
$529,500 3bd 2ba Sa 1-4
979 Syida Dr. Pacific Grove
Sotheby's Int'l RE 420-8000
$529,500 3bd 2ba Su 1-4
979 Syida Dr. Pacific Grove
Sotheby's Int'l RE 420-8000
$595,000 3bd 2ba Su 2-4
426 Bishop Avenue Pacific Grove
Keller Williams Realty 277-4917
$598,000 3bd 2ba Sa 11:30-1:30
718 GROVE STREET Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$599,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
455 JUNIPERO AVE Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2224
$599,000 2bd 2ba Su 1-3
455 JUNIPERO AVE Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2224
$619,000 2bd 2ba Sa Su 2-4
633 Spazier Avenue Pacific Grove
The Jones Group 655-5050
$634,000 3bd 2ba+studio Su 1-3
1326 Miles Avenue Pacific Grove
The Jones Group 917-8290
$699,950 2bd 2ba Su 2-4
166 Lighthouse Avenue Pacific Grove
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2226

apr-carmel.com
831.622.1040

PEBBLE BEACH

Located just a short distance to the ocean
trail and Monterey Peninsula Country Club
(MPCC). This Mid-Century modern
bungalow is in mint condition and
comprises 2 spacious bedrooms, 2 full
baths, an open floor plan with vaulted
ceilings and floor to ceiling windows. Set
on a private lot with room for expansion.

Offered at $899,000

CARMEL

A fantastic view property on a mostly level
lot in the quiet part of Upper Trail.
Immaculately maintained and includes a
beautiful garden with lemons, oranges,
apples, plums and cherries, as well as,
many flowering shrubs.  Reminiscent of a
country English home there is even a
fireplace in the kitchen as well as 
living room.  All this plus a double garage
and separate guest 700 sq. ft. unit. 

Just Reduced $1,598,000

To preview all homes for sale in
Monterey County log on to

NE Corner of Ocean & Dolores
Junipero between 5th & 6th

PEBBLE BEACH

“Great Point” is a remarkable setting of
land & home where the views range from
Pt Lobos to Cypress Pt with many an
interesting vista in between. A Traditional
single level in design, the crisp lines &
remodeled surfaces are enclosed with
walls of          windows, a promenade view
terrace, an ocean view pool courtyard &
large guest house. Truly a unique, private
setting with spectacular views & grounds.

Offered at $5,100,000

CARMEL VALLEY

Blissful privacy, DRAMATIC VIEWS, glorious
sunsets, fabulous floral and vegetable
gardens with mature oaks . . . this
Southwest style home has it all! Saltillo tile
floors, skyligh, built-ins, dual paned win-
dows, French doors, large redwood deck,
stone patio, country kitchen with profes-
sional stainless steel Thermidor range,
2 fireplaces, high ceilings, oversized master
bedroom and bath. Must see!

Offered at $1,399,000

CARMEL

“Ambleside” - Soaring ceilings and massive
stone fireplace set the tone for this
comfortable home. High quality materials
used throughout such as the beautiful
hewn plank floors. Ultra kitchen with
surprise built in cabinet refrigerators. Enjoy
the bar with wine cellar closet when
entertaining in the grand living room. The
house sets way back from street with
lovely yard and patio with electric security
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